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sizes in mm

Color		          other colors on request

Anti-slip		 Safety rim

ESD prevention 	 Anti-static

HYGIENIC PLASTIC PALLETS
Closed and Food Safe

Options

Nest US5.1

Bottom support

Nest US5.1 (OD-9F)

Nest US5.1 (OD-9F) 

Nest US5.1 (OD-3R)

Nest US5.1 (OD-3R)

Nest US5.1 (OD-5R)

Nest US5.1 (OD-5R)

Nest US5.1 (OD-6R)

Nest US5.1 (OD-6R)

9 feet, nestable 

9 feet, nestable 

3 runners, snap on 

3 runners, snap on 

5 runners, snap on 

5 runners, snap on 

6 runners, snap on 

6 runners, snap on

open deck

closed deck

open deck

closed deck 

open deck

closed deck

open deck

closed deck

4000 

4000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

8000

1300

1300

2000

2000

2400

2400

2400

2400

-

-

600

600

600

600

600

600

7,5

9,5

11,5

13,5

12,0

14,0

12,5

14,5

9,0

10,5

13,0

14,5

14,0

15,5

14,5

16,0

1219 x 1016 x 140 

1219 x 1016 x 140

1200 x 1000 x 150

1200 x 1000 x 150

1200 x 1000 x 160

1200 x 1000 x 160 

1200 x 1000 x 150

1200 x 1000 x 160

Load capacityTop deck Dimensions  [mm] Weight [kg]
Static  Racking  HDPE PODynamic
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HYGIENIC PLASTIC PALLETS
Closed and Food Safe

Nest US5.1

Nestable plastic pallet in imperial 
units 48” x 40” for medium loads

The CPP Nest is the newest universal 48x40 
inch pallet. Suitable for medium loads, it offers 
a choice between a nestable version and three 
different skid versions (3, 5 and 6 skids). All 
versions are also available with a closed deck. 
This protects the cargo from pressure points and 
soil from below.

Bottom support

Deck options

9 feet

9 feet

5 Runners [5R]3 Runners [3R]

3 Runners [3R]

6 Runners [6R]

Optional without 
safety rim




